
Pos 

 

D1 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

D2 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

D3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

D4 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

D5 
1 

No. 

17 
6 

32 
97 

54 

63 
5 

90 

93 

61 
48 
42 

168 
18 

8 
87 

67 

10 
9 

28 

13 

98 

Name 

Honza Rieger 
Tom Flemming 
Hans Peter Elkmann 
Markus Dietze 

Ondřej Hůlka 

Jens Kaute 
Hartmut Heidicke 
Jeanette Siegert 

Peter Benz 

Nils-Holger Wilms 
Bernd Weber 
Frank Thalmann 
Martin Kuntze 
Heiko Werner 
Nick Koitsch 
Ingo Weiss 

Daniel Richter 

Tim Rädlein 
Václav Laušman 
Gunter Schönfeld 

Tomáš Pavel 

Václav Šafář 

Class 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D1 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D2 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D3 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D4 

D5 

Laps 

10 
10 

9 
9 

9 
9 
9 

10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 

1 

10 
10 
10 

1 

10 

Total Tm 

14:48.651 
15:54.639 
14:57.874 
16:02.172 

15:30.125 
15:30.125 
16:28.164 

15:35.948 
15:49.891 
16:13.112 
14:49.439 
14:55.575 
15:46.759 
16:25.508 

2:03.639 

15:01.310 
15:16.104 
15:36.719 

2:06.055 

14:49.073 

Best Tm 

1:26.821 
1:32.557 
1:37.825 
1:44.583 

1:41.965 
1:41.441 
1:46.357 

1:31.872 
1:33.651 
1:34.712 
1:37.113 
1:37.078 
1:42.872 
1:45.209 

1:59.977 

1:28.628 
1:28.645 
1:31.225 

1:58.645 

1:27.233 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

CZ 
DE 
DE 
DE 

CZ 

DE 
DE 
DE 

DE 

DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 
DE 

DE 

DE 
CZ 
DE 

CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Rieger Motorsport 
Flemming Motorsport 
Elkmann Racing team 
GF Motorsport 

Hůlka Motorsport 

Kaute Motorsport 
Motorsport Service Heidicke 
Racing Team Siegert 

PBR 

team Wilms 
Weber Motorsport 
Jacky Racing 
Tanzmann Racing 
Team Werner 
KSW Motorsport 
Renault Team Gorden 

Kaute Motorsport 

Rädlein Racing 
VETTE GROUP 
HKC Academy Racing 

Classic Racing 

GT2 Motorsport 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.422 

Avg. Speed 

137,737 

Best Lap Tm 

1:26.821 

Best Speed 

140,980 

Best Lap by 

17 - Honza Rieger 
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Race started at 15:42:05 

Lausitzring 3,400 km 
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